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 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-M

RANK BIB FISCODE ATHLETE Yob CLUB TIME GAP

1 25 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 S/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa'' 00:21:55.40 00:00:00.00

2 28 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 S/k . ,,Sėkmės trasa'' 00:22:45.69 00:00:50.29

3 13 3780059 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 SK S-Sportas 00:22:58.25 00:01:02.85

4 27 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 Anykščių KKSC 00:23:30.04 00:01:34.64

5 10 3780012 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 OK Telšiai 00:23:45.93 00:01:50.53

6 26 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 Anykščių KKSC 00:24:15.50 00:02:20.10

7 12 3780011 KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 OK Telšiai 00:24:39.66 00:02:44.26

8 4 3780068 SULCYS Kasparas 2000 OK Perkūnas 00:24:45.11 00:02:49.71

9 17 3780101 ALELIUNAS Vilius 1987 SK S-Sportas 00:24:50.85 00:02:55.45

10 2 3780064 GERASIMOV Andrej 1987 SK S-Sportas 00:24:55.00 00:02:59.60

11 23 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 VMSC 00:26:01.41 00:04:06.01

12 21 3780103 LAPINSKAS Andojas 2003 OK Perkūnas 00:26:08.89 00:04:13.49

13 5 3780090 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 1978 00:26:19.89 00:04:24.49

14 24 3780096 TRETJAKOV Ernest 2003 VSRC 00:26:29.56 00:04:34.16

15 1 3780014 SULCYS Nerijus 1968 OK Perkūnas 00:26:38.54 00:04:43.14

16 8 3780106 TRUKLICKAS Ramunas 1987 SK S-Sportas 00:26:39.37 00:04:43.97

17 18 3780108 MACIULIS Mykolas 1987 CHAIN GANG 00:27:10.05 00:05:14.65

18 22 3780105 MALACHOV Ruslan 1987 NSK Nemencines sporto klubas 00:27:33.96 00:05:38.56

19 19 3780008 MUSTEIKIS Eivydas 1987 Velonova Bioracer cycling team 00:27:43.13 00:05:47.73

20 16 3780102 TRAUBAS Adomas 2003 OK Fortūna 00:28:13.41 00:06:18.01

21 7 3780104 KATKEVICIUS Ricardas 1990 SK Marsas 00:28:41.05 00:06:45.65

22 3 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 IRŠSPC-Ignalina 00:29:37.40 00:07:42.00

23 15 3780098 MISIUNAS Kasparas 2004 VMSC 00:29:41.48 00:07:46.08

24 20 3780110 DOVGIALO Romualdas 1974 00:30:22.16 00:08:26.76

25 9 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 VMSC 00:30:38.08 00:08:42.68

26 6 3780109 NOREIKA Justinas 1988 CHAIN GANG 00:31:18.88 00:09:23.48

27 14 3780107 DMUKAUSKAS Sarunas 1987 IOSK Būdakalnis 00:31:40.27 00:09:44.87

28 11 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 2002 VMSC 00:32:42.42 00:10:47.02

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 10km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



SNOW TEMPERATURE: °C AIR TEMPERATURE: °C
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 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-M

AIR HUMIDITY: %

REGISTERED: 28 STARTED: 28 FINISHED: 28

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 10km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45
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NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ

DNF

NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ
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 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-F

RANK BIB FISCODE ATHLETE Yob CLUB TIME GAP

1 115 3785061 TRAUBAITE Judita 2000 OK Fortūna 00:16:28.66 00:00:00.00

2 112 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 Utenos DSC 00:16:29.85 00:00:01.19

3 119 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 Anykščių KKSC 00:16:58.41 00:00:29.75

4 120 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 Utenos DSC 00:17:35.18 00:01:06.52

5 114 3785060 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 OK Ąžuolas 00:17:46.79 00:01:18.13

6 110 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 Utenos DSC 00:17:48.96 00:01:20.30

7 116 3785055 ZEMAITYTE Ruta 2004 Utenos DSC 00:19:00.33 00:02:31.67

8 111 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 Utenos DSC 00:19:53.69 00:03:25.03

9 117 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 Utenos DSC 00:20:07.13 00:03:38.47

10 118 3785054 EINIGYTE Ula 2004 Anykščių KKSC 00:20:53.81 00:04:25.15

11 113 3785062 KASPERUNAITE Ilma 2004 Anykščių KKSC 00:23:07.62 00:06:38.96

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 5km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



SNOW TEMPERATURE: °C AIR TEMPERATURE: °C
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 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-F

AIR HUMIDITY: %

REGISTERED: 11 STARTED: 11 FINISHED: 11

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 5km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45

DNS

NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ

DNF

NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ

DSQ

BIB ATHLETE
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 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-M

RANK BIB ATHLETE Yob CLUB CATEGORY TIME GAP

1 21 LAPINSKAS Andojas 2003 OK Perkūnas M17 00:26:08.89 00:04:13.49

2 24 TRETJAKOV Ernest 2003 VSRC M17 00:26:29.56 00:04:34.16

3 16 TRAUBAS Adomas 2003 OK Fortūna M17 00:28:13.41 00:06:18.01

4 3 PURAS Aironas 2005 IRŠSPC-Ignalina M17 00:29:37.40 00:07:42.00

5 15 MISIUNAS Kasparas 2004 VMSC M17 00:29:41.48 00:07:46.08

6 9 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 VMSC M17 00:30:38.08 00:08:42.68

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 10km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45
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 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-M

RANK BIB ATHLETE Yob CLUB CATEGORY TIME GAP

1 25 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 S/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa'' M21 00:21:55.40 00:00:00.00

2 28 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 S/k . ,,Sėkmės trasa'' M21 00:22:45.69 00:00:50.29

3 13 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 SK S-Sportas M21 00:22:58.25 00:01:02.85

4 27 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 Anykščių KKSC M21 00:23:30.04 00:01:34.64

5 10 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 OK Telšiai M21 00:23:45.93 00:01:50.53

6 26 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 Anykščių KKSC M21 00:24:15.50 00:02:20.10

7 12 KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 OK Telšiai M21 00:24:39.66 00:02:44.26

8 4 SULCYS Kasparas 2000 OK Perkūnas M21 00:24:45.11 00:02:49.71

9 17 ALELIUNAS Vilius 1987 SK S-Sportas M21 00:24:50.85 00:02:55.45

10 2 GERASIMOV Andrej 1987 SK S-Sportas M21 00:24:55.00 00:02:59.60

11 23 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 VMSC M21 00:26:01.41 00:04:06.01

12 5 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 1978 M21 00:26:19.89 00:04:24.49

13 1 SULCYS Nerijus 1968 OK Perkūnas M21 00:26:38.54 00:04:43.14

14 8 TRUKLICKAS Ramunas 1987 SK S-Sportas M21 00:26:39.37 00:04:43.97

15 18 MACIULIS Mykolas 1987 CHAIN GANG M21 00:27:10.05 00:05:14.65

16 22 MALACHOV Ruslan 1987 NSK Nemencines sporto klubas M21 00:27:33.96 00:05:38.56

17 19 MUSTEIKIS Eivydas 1987 Velonova Bioracer cycling team M21 00:27:43.13 00:05:47.73

18 7 KATKEVICIUS Ricardas 1990 SK Marsas M21 00:28:41.05 00:06:45.65

19 20 DOVGIALO Romualdas 1974 M21 00:30:22.16 00:08:26.76

20 6 NOREIKA Justinas 1988 CHAIN GANG M21 00:31:18.88 00:09:23.48

21 14 DMUKAUSKAS Sarunas 1987 IOSK Būdakalnis M21 00:31:40.27 00:09:44.87

22 11 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 2002 VMSC M21 00:32:42.42 00:10:47.02

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 10km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45
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 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-F

RANK BIB ATHLETE Yob CLUB CATEGORY TIME GAP

1 112 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 Utenos DSC W17 00:16:29.85 00:00:01.19

2 119 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 Anykščių KKSC W17 00:16:58.41 00:00:29.75

3 114 TOMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 OK Ąžuolas W17 00:17:46.79 00:01:18.13

4 110 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 Utenos DSC W17 00:17:48.96 00:01:20.30

5 116 ZEMAITYTE Ruta 2004 Utenos DSC W17 00:19:00.33 00:02:31.67

6 111 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 Utenos DSC W17 00:19:53.69 00:03:25.03

7 118 EINIGYTE Ula 2004 Anykščių KKSC W17 00:20:53.81 00:04:25.15

8 113 KASPERUNAITE Ilma 2004 Anykščių KKSC W17 00:23:07.62 00:06:38.96

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 5km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 OPEN-F

RANK BIB ATHLETE Yob CLUB CATEGORY TIME GAP

1 115 TRAUBAITE Judita 2000 OK Fortūna W21 00:16:28.66 00:00:00.00

2 120 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 Utenos DSC W21 00:17:35.18 00:01:06.52

3 117 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 Utenos DSC W21 00:20:07.13 00:03:38.47

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTENT Jaunius DUSYS

COURSE

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 2000m Ignalina
 24.01.2021DISTANCE 5km

HD 22

MC 19

TC 45


